
	College Open Events: 2023 - 2024
 PLEASE CONTACT COLLEGES BEFORE AN OPEN EVENT TO CONFIRM THAT THE EVENT IS GOING AHEAD
Each College has their own learning support department whom you can contact directly to discuss support needs and arrange a private visit with, if you would prefer this to a public event
Many Colleges have virtual tours to view on their websites


	College:
	Contact details:
	Website:
	Open Event details: Please register to book your place

	South Essex College (SEC)


	Southend campus

Luker Road, Southend on Sea, 
SS1 1ND

Stephenson Road campus

28 & 30 Stephenson Road 
(off Progress Rd), Eastwood

SS9 5LY

Basildon Luckyn Lane campus

Luckyn Lane, Basildon, SS16 5NN

Centre for Digital Technology
College Way, Basildon, SS14 1GP
Thurrock Campus

High Street, Grays, RM16 2YR
All campuses Tel: 0345 52 12345

	www.southessex.ac.uk

	Southend Campus:
3rd October 2023 Tuesday, 5pm-7pm

16th November 2023, Thursday, 5pm-7pm
13th March 2024, Tuesday, 5pm-7pm 

Stephenson Road Campus:

8th November 2023, Wednesday, 5pm-7pm 

9th January 2024, Tuesday, 5pm-7pm 
30th April 2024, Tuesday 5pm-6.30pm

Basildon Luckyn Lane Campus:

30th November 2023, Thursday 5pm-7pm 

28th February 2024, Wednesday, 5pm-7pm 
14th May 2024, Tuesday 5pm-6.30pm

Centre for Digital Technology – Basildon Campus:
2nd November 2023, Thursday, 5pm-7pm
13th March 2024, Wednesday, 5pm-7pm

15th May 2024, Wednesday 5pm-6.30pm

Thurrock Campus:

18th October 2023, Wednesday, 5pm-7pm
11th January 2024, Thursday, 5pm-7pm
16th April 2024, Tuesday 5pm-7pm

Pre-book your open event place by registering at:
https://www.southessex.ac.uk/events?tag=Events-FE+Open+Event


	Unified Seevic Palmers (USP) College

	SEEVIC Campus
Runnymede Chase, 

Benfleet, SS7 1TW 
Tel: 01268 756111
Palmers Campus

Chadwell Road, Grays 
RM17 5TD

Tel: 01375 370121
Extend Digital Campus

Meppel Avenue, Canvey Island
SS8 9RZ               
Tel: 01268 882688

	www.uspcollege.ac.uk

	SEEVIC Benfleet Campus:
19th October 2023, Thursday, 5.20-8:00 pm
23rd November 2023, Thursday, 5.20-8:00 pm
31st January 2023, Wednesday, 5.20-7:00 pm
Palmers Campus:
5th October 2023, Thursday, 5.20-7:00 pm
9th November 2023, Thursday, 5.20-7:00 pm 
24th January 2023, Wednesday, 5.20-7.00pm
Extend Digital Campus:

7th December 2023 Thursday 5.20-7:00 pm
Pre-book your open event place by registering at:
https://www.uspcollege.ac.uk/courses-apprenticeships/open-evenings-events/


	Chelmsford College

	Moulsham Street Campus
102 Moulsham Street, Chelmsford, Essex CM2 0JQ
Tel: 01245 265611

Careers Centre: 01245 293031

Princes Road Campus
Princes Road, Chelmsford, 
CM2 9DE
Tel: 01245 265611

	www.chelmsford.ac.uk

	Both Campuses:
11th October 2023, Wednesday 6-8:30 pm
15th November 2023, Wednesday 6-8:30 pm

7th February 2024, Wednesday 6-8:30 pm

12th June 2024, Wednesday 6-8:30 pm – for Full time, Part time and Apprenticeships 
Pre-book your open event place by registering at:
https://www.chelmsford.ac.uk/news-events/showcase-information-events.asp


	Colchester Institute


	Colchester Campus

Sheepen Road, Colchester, 
C03 3LL

Tel: 01206 712000

Braintree Campus

Church Lane, Braintree, CM7 5SN

Tel: 01206 814000

	 www.colchester.ac.uk

	14th October 2023, 10am – 1 pm
16th October 2023, 5pm- 8 pm (Colchester and Braintree)

17th October 2023, 5 pm- 8 pm (Colchester)

19th October 2023, 5 pm- 8 pm (Colchester)

4th   November 2023, 5pm-8 pm (Colchester and Braintree)
Pre-book your place to register for open events by visiting college website.

	Writtle College
	Lordship Road, 

Chelmsford, Essex
CM1 3RR

Tel: 01245 424200

	www.writtle.ac.uk

	14th October 2023, 10am-3 pm
25th November 2023, 10 am- 3pm

Pre-book your place by registering for open events at college website.

	New City College 
(Previously known as Havering College)

	Ardleigh Green Campus

Ardleigh Green Road, Hornchurch, Essex RM11 2LL
Rainham Construction & Engineering Campus
New Road, Rainham, RM13 8QN

Havering Sixth Form 
For Foundation Skills courses
Wingletye Lane, Hornchurch, 

RM11 3TB

All campuses Tel: 0330 135 9000

	www.ncclondon.ac.uk

	10th November 2023 10 am – 2pm (All campuses)


	Harlow College 
Stansted Airport College

	Harlow College 

Velizy Avenue, Harlow, Essex

CM20 3LH
Tel: 01279 868000 Switchboard

01279 868100 Admissions

Stansted Airport College 

Aerozone, London Stansted Airport
CM24 1RL 
Tel: 01279 701430
	www.harlow-college.ac.uk
http://www.stanstedairportcollege.ac.uk/

	Harlow Campus:

19th October 2023, Thursday
13th February 2024, Tuesday
24th April 2024, Wednesday
Times to be announced; please visit college website.
Stansted Campus:
Saturday 14 October 2023 10am-2pm                                                  Thursday 25 January 2024 5pm-8pm                                               Wednesday 1 May 2024 5pm-8pm

Book your place by registering at college website.

	Barking and Dagenham College

	Rush Green Campus

Dagenham Road, Romford

Essex RM7 0XU

Tel: 020 8090 3020

The Technical Skills Academy 

1 Short Blue Place, Barking, Essex IG11 8FJ (Sat Nav IG11 8AJ)
020 3667 0294 Course Information

	www.barkingdagenhamcollege.ac.uk

	Rush Green Campus:
7th October 2023, Saturday 10 am
Pre-book your place by registering for open events at college website.




